United States District Court		SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS United States District Court
		Southern District of Texas
Sportsplex of Houston, Inc.,	8	ENTERED
sportspiex of Floustoff, file.,	8	November 19, 2020
Plaintiff,	3 6	David J. Bradley, Clerk
versus	9	Civil Action H-20-1596
The City of Houston, et al.,		
Defendants.	§	

Preliminary Injunction

- 1. The August 12, 2020 preliminary injunction is vacated.
- 2. This case requires brief additional supervision. The City of Houston can seriously harm Sportsplex of Houston, Inc., if its interpretation of Governor Abbott's new executive orders closes Sportsplex until it can seek judicial intervention.
- 3. The City must give Sportsplex of Houston, Inc., 14-day notice of the limitations it intends to impose.
- 4. The parties must notify the court of significant changes that—for better or worse—affect this injunction.

5. A review of the status of this injunction will be heard before Judge Lynn N. Hughes on:

April 19, 2020, at 10:30 a.m., in Courtroom 11-C, Eleventh Floor United States Court House 515 Rusk Avenue Houston, Texas 77002.

Lynn N. Hughes

United States District Judge